
Michigan 16U Women’s Freestyle Roster 
 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Jacobi Outman 95 
Ella Giallombardo 100 
Tatianna Castillo 105 
Gianna Hoskins 110 
Allie Matheney 115 
Celine Frank 115 
Haley Stenz 115 
Emma Baker 115 
Jaylin Potter 115 
Korrayah Kapenga 125 
Libbi Jacobs 130 
Ginger Majurin 130 
Anna Buurma 130 
Sophia Lazar 130 
Alia Curtiss 140 
Carmella Clark 140 
Kylee Malloy 145 
Kaili Manuel 170 
Adalyn Holmes 170 
Lyla Hensen 190 
Madiba Richardson 190 
Ava Ciolac 235 

 
Michigan 16U Men’s Freestyle Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Dominick Sindone 88 
Gavin Boller 94 
Dakota Harmer 94 
Austin Jacobs 94 
Brody Compau 100 
Jacob Holley 100 
Dylan Phillips 100 
Isaiah Ruffin 100 
Gabriel Ryzyi 100 
John McKay 106 
Tyler Sage 106 



Jameson Onstott 106 
Dylan Nieuwenhuis 106 
Jackson Amell 113 
Tyler Cooper 113 
Jordan Zambon 113 
Bryson Coyer 120 
Benjamin Williamson 120 
Chase Morrison 120 
Carson Blum 120 
Sawyer Stephenson 120 
Noah Vogt 126 
Ryan Totten 126 
Wesley Honiss 132 
Griffin Tibai 132 
Murphy Lengkeek 132 
Jamison Gregory 132 
Lee Nieto 132 
John David Quinlan 138 
Beck Yurkunas 138 
Lucas Benson 138 
Jawad Bazzi 144 
Jaxon Workman 144 
Jacob Thompson 144 
Tristen Dood 144 
Kieran Beach 144 
Carter Franklin 150 
Keegan Tinkey 150 
Stone Redmon 150 
Antonio Proulx 150 
Cody Thompson 150 
Ashton Prahin 157 
Dax Fegley 157 
Ethan White 157 
Tyler Morales 157 
Nathan Bell 157 
Tobias Pacheco 165 
Braxten Roche 165 
Jacob Hodge 165 
Darian Jacobs 175 



Cael Tyler 175 
Braylon Faile 190 
Caden Krueger 190 
Isaac Westfall 190 
Tyler Enos 190 
Michael Carter 215 
Braylen Meeuwsen 215 
Harland Begg 285 
Jericoh Powe 285 
William Darke 285 

 
Michigan 16U Greco-Roman Roster 

 
 FIRST LAST WEIGHT CLASS 
Gavin Boller 94 
Dakota Harmer 94 
Austin Jacobs 94 
Jacob Holley 100 
Dylan Phillips 100 
Isaiah Ruffin 100 
Brody Compau 100 
John McKay 106 
Dylan Nieuwenhuis 106 
Jackson Amell 113 
Tyler Cooper 113 
Carson Blum 120 
Bryson Coyer 120 
Sawyer Stephenson 120 
Chase Morrison 126 
Noah Vogt 126 
Mike Mandjack 132 
Murphy Lengkeek 132 
Merrick Kustarz 132 
Jamison Gregory 132 
Lucas Benson 132 
Lyric Warner 132 
Wesley Honiss 132 
Daniel Gemmel 138 
Evan Stachewicz 138 



Beck Yurkunas 138 
Kieran Beach 144 
Tristen Dood 144 
Carter Franklin 144 
Jacob Thompson 144 
Keegan Tinkey 150 
Cody Thompson 150 
Antonio Proulx 150 
Dax Fegley 157 
Ethan White 157 
Braxten Roche 165 
Tobias Pacheco 165 
Jacob Hodge 165 
Cael Tyler 175 
Christopher Brabo 190 
Tytan Flemming 190 
Michael Carter 215 
Braylen Meeuwsen 215 
Harland Begg 285 
William Darke 285 

 


